D.C. Jackson

Writer

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2023 THE STAG
2023 THE DEBATING SOCIETY
2022 STUDENT DICKS
2020 IN PLAIN SIGHT
2020 POLYONYMOUS
2019 BAD JUDGE
2019 DEAD PIXELS
2019 TEMPLE Series 2
2016 STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN 2
2016 LOADED
2014 FRESH MEAT (Series IlI)
2014 CUFFS

FEATURE FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

RESPONSIBLE ADULT

THEATRE

IN
DE

COMPANY

Eleven Film/ Paramount +

Sky Studios

Hera Pictures

Sky Studios

Hillbilly Television

BBC Studios

Various Artists

Hera Pictures/Sky One

Carnival Films/Channel 4

Hillbilly/Channel 4

Objective / Channel 4

Tiger Aspect / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Writers Room and 1 Episode

Original Series in Development

In Development

Series in development

Co-writing series with David Ireland

Series in development

Wrote an episode, Series 2

Episode of the 2nd Series

Episode 5

Episode 6

Episode 2

Writing team for series

Archery Pictures
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DATE

2027

2022

2014

2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008-09

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

RADIO

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Untitled Commission

I'M DISSOLVING MY LOVE IN A BATH OF
ACID

KILL JOHNNY GLENDENNING

THE TROUBLE WITH DOUBLE

THREEWAY

THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO

SMALLTOWN

MY ROMANTIC HISTORY

THE CHOOKY BRAE

COMPANY POLICY

THE DUCKY

Pearson Playwright in Residence

OUT ON THE WING

THE WALL

JACK & THE BEANSTALK

DRAWING BORED

MATINEE IDOL

COMPANY

Tron Theatre

Oran Mor

The Royal Lyceum, Edinburgh / Citizens
Theatre, Glasgow

Oran Mor

Invisible Dot at the Pleasance

The Royal Lyceum, Edinburgh

Random Accomplice

The Bush / Sheffield Theatres / Birmingham
Repatory Theatre

Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre
Glasgow

Oran Mor

Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre
Glasgow

The Royal Court

Oran Mor

Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre
Glasgow

Oran Mor

Oran Mor

Oran Mor

PROJECT DETAILS

Directed by Mark Thomson

Dir. Mark Thomson

Dir. Kenny Miller

Dir. Philip Breen

Adaptation from Beauchmarchais

Dir. Mark Thomson

Dir. Johnny McKnight

Dir. Lyndsey Turner

2010 Scotsman Fringe First Award
Winner

The final part of the “Stewarton trilogy”

Dir. Kenny Miller

Dir. Kenny Miller

The second part of the “Stewarton
trilogy”

Dir. Jemima Levick

Dir. Ken Alexander

The first part of the “Stewarton trilogy”

Dir. Gregory Thompson

Shortlisted for George Devine Award

Dir. Rosie Kellagher

Dir. Liz Lochhead

Dir. Liz Lochhead



DATE

2018

2016

2015

2009

2010

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

POLYONYMOUS

SYNONYMOUS

FROM FACT TO FICTION: 140 CHARACTERS WITH NOTHING TO SAY

LOVE IN THE BUSLANE

MY ROMANTIC HISTORY

COMPANY

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio 4

BBC Radio Scotland

BBC Radio 4



