

D.C. Jackson

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	THE STAG	Eleven Film/ Paramount +	Writers Room and 1 Episode
2023	THE DEBATING SOCIETY	Sky Studios	Original Series in Development
2022	STUDENT DICKS	Hera Pictures	In Development
2020	IN PLAIN SIGHT	Sky Studios	Series in development
2020	POLYONYMOUS	Hillbilly Television	Co-writing series with David Ireland
2019	BAD JUDGE	BBC Studios	Series in development
2019	DEAD PIXELS	Various Artists	Wrote an episode, Series 2
2019	TEMPLE Series 2	Hera Pictures/Sky One	Episode of the 2nd Series
2016	STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN 2	Carnival Films/Channel 4	Episode 5
2016	LOADED	Hillbilly/Channel 4	Episode 6
2014	FRESH MEAT (Series III)	Objective / Channel 4	Episode 2
2014	CUFFS	Tiger Aspect / BBC	Writing team for series

FEATURE FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
RESPONSIBLE ADULT	Archery Pictures

THEATRE

IN
DE
PE
N
DENT

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2027	Untitled Commission	Tron Theatre	
2022	I'M DISSOLVING MY LOVE IN A BATH OF ACID	Oran Mor	Directed by Mark Thomson
2014	KILL JOHNNY GLENDENNING	The Royal Lyceum, Edinburgh / Citizens Theatre, Glasgow	Dir. Mark Thomson
2013	THE TROUBLE WITH DOUBLE	Oran Mor	Dir. Kenny Miller
2013	THREEWAY	Invisible Dot at the Pleasance	Dir. Philip Breen
2012	THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO	The Royal Lyceum, Edinburgh	Adaptation from Beauchmarchais
			Dir. Mark Thomson
2011	SMALLTOWN	Random Accomplice	Dir. Johnny McKnight
2010	MY ROMANTIC HISTORY	The Bush / Sheffield Theatres / Birmingham Repatory Theatre	Dir. Lyndsey Turner
			2010 Scotsman Fringe First Award Winner
2010	THE CHOOKY BRAE	Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre Glasgow	The final part of the "Stewarton trilogy"
			Dir. Kenny Miller
2010	COMPANY POLICY	Oran Mor	Dir. Kenny Miller
2009	THE DUCKY	Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre Glasgow	The second part of the "Stewarton trilogy"
			Dir. Jemima Levick
2008-09	Pearson Playwright in Residence	The Royal Court	
2008	OUT ON THE WING	Oran Mor	Dir. Ken Alexander
2008	THE WALL	Borderline Theatre Company / Tron Theatre Glasgow	The first part of the "Stewarton trilogy"
			Dir. Gregory Thompson
			Shortlisted for George Devine Award
2006	JACK & THE BEANSTALK	Oran Mor	Dir. Rosie Kellagher
2006	DRAWING BORED	Oran Mor	Dir. Liz Lochhead
2006	MATINEE IDOL	Oran Mor	Dir. Liz Lochhead

RADIO

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY
2018	POLYONYMOUS	BBC Radio 4
2016	SYNONYMOUS	BBC Radio 4
2015	FROM FACT TO FICTION: 140 CHARACTERS WITH NOTHING TO SAY	BBC Radio 4
2009	LOVE IN THE BUSLANE	BBC Radio Scotland
2010	MY ROMANTIC HISTORY	BBC Radio 4